附件3
湖南科技职业学院2020年支出预算表
                                                                                                       单位：万元
	科目编码
	科目名称
	合　计
	基本支出
	项目支出
	上缴上级
支　　出
	经营支出　
	对下级单位
补助支出

	205
	教育支出
	20838.03
	14786.62
	6051.41
	
	
	

	20503
	职业教育
	20838.03
	14786.62
	6051.41
	
	
	

	　2050305
	  高等职业教育
	20830.94
	14786.62
	6044.32
	
	
	

	  2050302
	 中专教育
	7.09
	
	7.09
	
	
	

	221
	住房保障支出
	1159.00
	1159.00
	
	
	
	

	  2210201
	  住房公积金
	1159.00
	1159.00
	
	
	
	

	
	合　　计
	21997.03
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


